
Tennents Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Carugi Yuri (06/2082) 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0

Ceccarelli Stefano (06/2369) 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0

Betti Davide (06/1533) 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceccarelli  Luca (06/2448) 2 1 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0

Lami Mirko (06/2828) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carugi Yuri 06/2082 16 40 2,50

Ceccarelli Stefano 06/2369 16 37 2,31

Betti Davide 06/1533 8 12 1,50

Ceccarelli  Luca 06/2448 14 11 0,79

Lami Mirko 06/2828 10 4 0,40

Geralt 5 Case

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Soldaini Tommaso (06/2188) 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 7

Malloggi Elia (06/2236) 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 9

Soldaini Gabriele (06/2189) 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 6

Giardini Stefano (06/2190) 2 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 9

Cecconi Mattia (06/2719) 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Soldaini Tommaso 06/2188 16 29 1,81

Malloggi Elia 06/2236 16 27 1,69

Soldaini Gabriele 06/2189 14 19 1,36

Giardini Stefano 06/2190 8 18 2,25

Cecconi Mattia 06/2719 6 9 1,50

Lady Panthers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giovannini Daina (06/1173) 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 2

Matteo Marianna (06/029) 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 9

Bonsignori  Alice (06/1172) 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 3

Bertini Rita (06/1044) 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cacioppo Dunia (06/872) 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giovannini Daina 06/1173 16 24 1,50

Matteo Marianna 06/029 14 22 1,57

Bonsignori  Alice 06/1172 16 20 1,25

Bertini Rita 06/1044 6 9 1,50

Cacioppo Dunia 06/872 12 7 0,58


